
Sidecar San Venanzo

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Sidecar - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 181 LASAGNA I. 21:51.808
Tempo gara

1 2:24.989 + 05.051 17:54:14.414  44,817

2 2:23.381 + 03.443 17:56:37.795  45,320

3 2:25.401 + 05.463 17:59:03.196  44,690

4 2:19.938 --------- 18:01:23.134  46,435

5 2:23.291 + 03.353 18:03:46.425  45,348

6 2:22.997 + 03.059 18:06:09.422  45,442

7 2:26.252 + 06.314 18:08:35.674  44,430

8 2:28.032 + 08.094 18:11:03.706  43,896

9 2:32.045 + 12.107 18:13:35.751  42,737

 Po. 2 - # 69 BERNARDINI L. + 34.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.714 + 00.721 17:54:13.027  44,902

2 2:23.993 --------- 17:56:37.020  45,127

3 2:27.223 + 03.230 17:59:04.243  44,137

4 2:28.252 + 04.259 18:01:32.495  43,831

5 2:29.497 + 05.504 18:04:01.992  43,466

6 2:28.916 + 04.923 18:06:30.908  43,635

7 2:31.519 + 07.526 18:09:02.427  42,886

8 2:31.294 + 07.301 18:11:33.721  42,949

9 2:36.638 + 12.645 18:14:10.359  41,484

 Po. 3 - # 68 FIORINI F. + 1:08.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.337 + 01.454 17:54:21.231  45,020

2 2:22.883 --------- 17:56:44.114  45,478

3 2:26.669 + 03.786 17:59:10.783  44,304

4 2:29.620 + 06.737 18:01:40.403  43,430

5 2:31.044 + 08.161 18:04:11.447  43,021

6 2:34.116 + 11.233 18:06:45.563  42,163

7 2:36.273 + 13.390 18:09:21.836  41,581

8 2:35.944 + 13.061 18:11:57.780  41,669

9 2:46.177 + 23.294 18:14:43.957  39,103

 Po. 4 - # 81 VOTTERO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.378 + -02.-119 17:54:32.529  39,531

2 2:46.594 + 00.097 17:57:19.123  39,005

3 2:46.497 --------- 18:00:05.620  39,028

4 2:47.478 + 00.981 18:02:53.098  38,799

5 2:47.071 + 00.574 18:05:40.169  38,894

6 2:46.765 + 00.268 18:08:26.934  38,965

7 2:50.414 + 03.917 18:11:17.348  38,131

8 2:48.319 + 01.822 18:14:05.667  38,605

 Po. 5 - # 88 BASILI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.777 + -01.-648 17:54:41.494  37,609

2 2:56.921 + 02.496 17:57:38.415  36,728

3 2:54.986 + 00.561 18:00:33.401  37,134

4 2:54.425 --------- 18:03:27.826  37,254

5 2:57.071 + 02.646 18:06:24.897  36,697

6 2:58.033 + 03.608 18:09:22.930  36,499

7 3:03.834 + 09.409 18:12:26.764  35,347

8 2:55.750 + 01.325 18:15:22.514  36,973

Fastest lap: 2:19.938
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